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VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #219

Monday, 13.05.2024, 18:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 10°C. Spectators: 183

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 1

«Veres» Rivne

1 Saputin Oleksandr
47 Vantukh Roman
55 A.Jordan
2 Butko Bohdan (C)
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
21 J. Bašić
9 Myshnov Dmytro
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
7 Antiukh Denys
39 Guerrero
11 A. Ndour

Substitutes
53 Matsapura Dmytro
34 Nabyt Maksym
4 Jean Claude
24 Holovkin Ivan
10 Junior Reis
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
22 Mićin Petar
31 Benediuk Artem
32 Slesar Artem
17 Horbach Ihor
20 Churko Viacheslav
19 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Koval Yurii

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
71 Hakman Vasyl
5 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
2 Smiian Maksym
29 Kucherov Valerii (C)
10 Klots Dmytro
20 Iago
77 Sharai Vladyslav
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
99 Morozko Euhenii
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
6 Julio Cesar
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
88 Kukharuk Andrii
30 Shastal Dmytro
7 Yanakov Denis
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
74 Banada Yevhen
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #219
Monday, 13.05.2024, 18:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 10°C. Spectators: 183

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 1 «Veres» Rivne
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr 10'

46' 77 Sharai Vladyslav
30 Shastal Dmytro

47 Vantukh Roman 55'

47 Vantukh Roman 60'

11 A. Ndour
4 Jean Claude 62'

64' 89 Haiduchyk Mykola
99 Morozko Euhenii

70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
17 Horbach Ihor 68'

9 Myshnov Dmytro
22 Mićin Petar 68'

81' 20 Iago
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko

81' 11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
7 Yanakov Denis

85' 10 Klots Dmytro
88 Kukharuk Andrii

5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
20 Churko Viacheslav 88'
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